
,,. SREMON 
~ CONSTRUCTION (PVT.) LTD. 

Apartment Details 

92, BAN-GUR AVENUE, 
BLOCK - 'B', KOlKATA • 55 

MOB. : 89100 57006 
9830338594 
9836031337 

~111,, : ............................... . 

The 11U111ber, type and the carpet area of Apartment for sale in the project "HIMANI VILLA" 

situated at 223, Bangur Avenue, Premises No. - 138, Bangur Avenue, Block - A, Kolkata - 700 055, 

Mouza - Shyamnagar, C.S. Dag - 1312 & 1320, J.L. No.- 17, P.O. - Bangur Avenue, P.S. - Lake 

Town, Ward No. - 29, Under S.D.D.M., Dist. - 24 PGS (N),along with the area of the exclusive 

balcony/ verandah, Open Terrace and Built-up Area is shown below: 

SI No. Floor 
Unit Type of 
No. Unit 

1 1 A 3BHK 

2 1 B 3BHK 

3 2 A 3BHK 

4 2 B 3BHK 

5 3 A 3BHK 

6 3 B 3BHK 

7 4 A 3BHK 

8 4 B 3BHK 

9 5 A 3BHK 

10 5 B 3BHK 

11 6 A 3BHK 

12 6 B 3BHK 

13 7 A 3BHK 

14 7 B 3BHK 

15 8 A 3BHK 

16 8 B 3BHK 

17 9 A 3BHK 

18 9 B 3BHK 

TOTAL 

For Mis Sremon Construction Pvt. Ltd. 

For Sremon Construction r Ltd. 

'~co/. 0 

Director 
Shyanu1l Dhar 
Director 

Carpet Area 
Excluding 
Balcony 

(Sq. Mtr.) 

102.60 
102.41 
102.60 
102.41 
102.60 
102.41 
102.60 
102.41 
102.60 
102.41 
102.60 
102.41 
102.60 
102.41 
102.60 
102.41 
102.60 
102.41 

1,845.09 

Exclusive Open Built up 
Balcony Terrace Area 

Area Area (Sq. Mtr.) 
(Sq Mtr.) (Sq. Mtr.) 

6.13 0.00 128.99 

6.22 0.00 124.07 

6.13 0.00 128.99 

6.22 0.00 124.07 

6.13 0.00 128.99 

6.22 0.00 124.07 

6.13 0.00 128.99 

6.22 0.00 124.07 

6.13 0.00 128.99 

6.22 0.00 124.07 

6.13 0.00 128.99 

6.22 0.00 124.07 

6.13 0.00 128.99 

6.22 0.00 124.07 

6.13 0.00 128.99 

6.22 0.00 124.07 

6.13 0.00 128.99 

6.22 0.00 124.07 

111.15 0.00 2,277.54 
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